200D, 202D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 11-Oct-2023 1 Document Number: 40027
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum Capacitors, Wet Sintered Anode TANTALEX®
Components TANTAPAK® Capacitor Assemblies

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
STANDARD RATINGS TYPE 200D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER (1)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
(Ω)
MAX. IMP.
AT -55 °C
(Ω)
MAX. RMS
RIPPLE
120 Hz (A)
15 VDC AT +85 °C; 10 VDC AT +125 °C
960 A1 200D967X0015A1 0.25 3.1 1.17
1200 A2 200D128X0015A2 0.21 2.3 1.45
1400 A3 200D148X0015A3 0.18 1.7 1.67
1600 A1 200D168X0015A1 0.25 4.2 1.20
2100 A2 200D218X0015A2 0.19 3.1 1.52
2100 A4 200D218X0015A4 0.12 1.3 2.22
2400 A5 200D248X0015A5 0.10 1.15 2.66
2700 A3 200D278X0015A3 0.15 2.5 1.83
3200 A4 200D328X0015A4 0.13 2.1 2.13
4300 A5 200D438X0015A5 0.095 1.6 2.73
20 VDC AT +85 °C; 13 VDC AT +125 °C
1300 A1 200D138X0020A1 0.25 5.0 1.20
1700 A2 200D178X0020A2 0.19 3.8 1.52
2200 A3 200D228X0020A3 0.15 3.0 1.83
2700 A4 200D278X0020A4 0.13 2.5 2.13
3500 A5 200D358X0020A5 0.094 1.9 2.75
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 15 VDC AT +125 °C
1100 A1 200D118X0025A1 0.30 5.3 1.10
1400 A2 200D148X0025A2 0.23 4.0 1.38
1800 A3 200D188X0025A3 0.18 3.2 1.67
2200 A4 200D228X0025A4 0.15 2.7 1.98
2900 A5 200D298X0025A5 0.11 2.0 2.54
30 VDC AT +85 °C; 20 VDC AT +125 °C
520 A1 200D527X0030A1 0.48 5.3 0.87
660 A2 200D667X0030A2 0.38 4.2 1.08
820 A3 200D827X0030A3 0.31 2.9 1.27
900 A1 200D907X0030A1 0.37 5.8 0.99
1200 A2 200D128X0030A2 0.27 4.4 1.28
1200 A4 200D128X0030A4 0.21 2.3 1.68
1300 A5 200D138X0030A5 0.19 2.1 1.93
1500 A3 200D158X0030A3 0.22 3.5 1.50
1800 A4 200D188X0030A4 0.18 2.9 1.81
2400 A5 200D248X0030A5 0.14 2.2 2.25
35 VDC AT +85 °C; 22 VDC AT +125 °C
720 A1 200D727X0035A1 0.37 6.3 0.99
960 A2 200D967X0035A2 0.27 4.7 1.28
1200 A3 200D128X0035A3 0.22 3.8 1.51
1400 A4 200D148X0035A4 0.18 3.2 1.81
1900 A5 200D198X0035A5 0.14 2.4 2.25
40 VDC AT +85 °C; 25 VDC AT +125 °C
600 A1 200D607X0040A1 0.33 6.7 1.04
800 A2 200D807X0040A2 0.25 5.0 1.33
1000 A3 200D108X0040A3 0.20 4.0 1.58
1200 A4 200D128X0040A4 0.17 3.3 1.86
1600 A5 200D168X0040A5 0.13 2.5 2.34
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 35 VDC AT +125 °C
400 A1 200D407X0050A1 0.50 7.2 0.85
430 A1 200D437X0050A1 0.58 6.4 0.79
490 A1 200D497X0050A1 0.33 7.2 1.04
500 A2 200D507X0050A2 0.40 5.6 1.05
600 A3 200D607X0050A3 0.33 4.1 1.23
660 A2 200D667X0050A2 0.25 5.4 1.33
800 A4 200D807X0050A4 0.25 3.1 1.54
820 A3 200D827X0050A3 0.20 4.3 1.58
980 A4 200D987X0050A4 0.17 3.6 1.86
1000 A5 200D108X0050A5 0.25 2.8 2.84
1300 A5 200D138X0050A5 0.13 2.7 2.34
Note
(1) The part numbers listed are for ± 20 % tolerance. To specify ± 10 % tolerance, change the digit following “X” from “0” to “9”.
For requirements or ratings other than those listed, please contact a Vishay representative.
200D, 202D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 11-Oct-2023 9 Document Number: 40027
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
410 A1 200D417X0060A1 0.33 7.5 1.04
550 A2 200D557X0060A2 0.25 5.6 1.33
680 A3 200D687X0060A3 0.20 4.5 1.58
820 A4 200D827X0060A4 0.17 3.7 1.86
1100 A5 200D118X0060A5 0.13 2.8 2.34
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
270 A1 200D277X0075A1 0.56 8.5 0.80
330 A2 200D337X0075A2 0.46 7.0 0.98
400 A1 200D407X0075A1 0.26 7.5 1.18
400 A3 200D407X0075A3 0.38 5.0 1.15
530 A2 200D537X0075A2 0.20 5.6 1.48
660 A3 200D667X0075A3 0.16 4.5 1.77
600 A4 200D607X0075A4 0.25 3.65 1.54
660 A5 200D667X0075A5 0.23 3.5 1.76
790 A4 200D797X0075A4 0.13 3.7 2.13
1100 A5 200D118X0075A5 0.096 2.8 2.72
85 VDC AT +85 °C; 60 VDC AT +125 °C
280 A1 200D287X0085A1 0.33 9.2 1.04
370 A2 200D377X0085A2 0.25 6.9 1.33
470 A3 200D477X0085A3 0.20 5.5 1.58
570 A4 200D577X0085A4 0.17 4.6 1.86
750 A5 200D757X0085A5 0.13 3.4 2.34
100 VDC AT +85 °C; 70 VDC AT +125 °C
170 A1 200D177X0100A1 0.94 15.0 0.62
220 A2 200D227X0100A2 0.72 11.6 0.78
260 A1 200D267X0100A1 0.40 8.3 0.95
260 A3 200D267X0100A3 0.61 8.0 0.91
350 A2 200D357X0100A2 0.30 6.2 1.21
350 A4 200D357X0100A4 0.45 6.5 1.15
440 A3 200D447X0100A3 0.24 5.0 1.44
440 A5 200D447X0100A5 0.36 5.8 1.40
530 A4 200D537X0100A4 0.20 4.2 1.72
700 A5 200D707X0100A5 0.15 3.1 2.18
125 VDC AT +85 °C; 80 VDC AT +125 °C
170 A1 200D177X0125A1 0.40 15.0 0.95
220 A2 200D227X0125A2 0.30 12.0 1.21
280 A3 200D287X0125A3 0.24 9.0 1.44
340 A4 200D347X0125A4 0.20 7.5 1.72
150 VDC AT +85 °C; 100 VDC AT +125 °C
70 A1 200D706X0150A1 2.27 28.8 0.40
90 A2 200D906X0150A2 1.77 22.4 0.50
100 A3 200D107X0150A3 1.59 16.4 0.56
140 A4 200D147X0150A4 1.14 12.4 0.72
180 A5 200D187X0150A5 0.88 11.2 0.90
STANDARD RATINGS TYPE 200D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER (1)
MAX. ESR

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
STANDARD RATINGS TYPE 202D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER (1)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
(Ω)
MAX. IMP.
AT -55 °C
(Ω)
MAX. RMS
RIPPLE
120 Hz (A)
15 VDC AT +85 °C; 10 VDC AT +125 °C
960 A1 202D967X0015A1 0.25 3.1 1.17
1200 A2 202D128X0015A2 0.21 2.3 1.45
1400 A3 202D148X0015A3 0.18 1.7 1.67
1600 A1 202D168X0015A1 0.25 4.2 1.20
2100 A2 202D218X0015A2 0.19 3.1 1.52
2100 A4 202D218X0015A4 0.12 1.3 2.22
2400 A5 202D248X0015A5 0.10 1.15 2.66
2700 A3 202D278X0015A3 0.15 2.5 1.83
3200 A4 202D328X0015A4 0.13 2.1 2.13
3300 B1 202D338X0015B1 0.14 3.2 2.17
4300 A5 202D438X0015A5 0.095 1.6 2.73
4500 B2 202D458X0015B2 0.11 2.4 2.65
5600 B3 202D568X0015B3 0.085 1.9 3.24
6700 B4 202D678X0015B4 0.070 1.6 3.80
7800 B5 202D788X0015B5 0.061 1.4 4.28
9000 B6 202D908X0015B6 0.053 1.2 4.84
10 000 B7 202D109X0015B7 0.047 1.1 5.38
20 VDC AT +85 °C; 13 VDC AT +125 °C
1300 A1 202D138X0020A1 0.25 5.0 1.20
1700 A2 202D178X0020A2 0.19 3.8 1.52
2200 A3 202D228X0020A3 0.15 3.0 1.83
2700 A4 202D278X0020A4 0.13 2.5 2.13
2800 B1 202D288X0020B1 0.14 3.3 2.17
3500 A5 202D358X0020A5 0.094 1.9 2.75
3800 B2 202D388X0020B2 0.11 2.5 2.65
4700 B3 202D478X0020B3 0.085 2.0 3.24
5600 B4 202D568X0020B4 0.071 1.7 3.77
6600 B5 202D668X0020B5 0.061 1.4 4.28
7500 B6 202D758X0020B6 0.053 1.3 4.84
8500 B7 202D858X0020B7 0.047 1.1 5.38
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 15 VDC AT +125 °C
1100 A1 202D118X0025A1 0.30 5.3 1.10
1400 A2 202D148X0025A2 0.23 4.0 1.38
1800 A3 202D188X0025A3 0.18 3.2 1.67
2200 A4 202D228X0025A4 0.15 2.7 1.98
2300 B1 202D238X0025B1 0.14 3.5 2.17
2900 A5 202D298X0025A5 0.11 2.0 2.54
3100 B2 202D318X0025B2 0.11 2.6 2.65
3900 B3 202D398X0025B3 0.085 2.1 3.24
4700 B4 202D478X0025B4 0.071 1.8 3.77
5500 B5 202D558X0025B5 0.061 1.5 4.28
6200 B6 202D628X0025B6 0.053 1.3 4.84
7000 B7 202D708X0025B7 0.047 1.2 5.38
Note
(1) The part numbers listed are for ± 20 % tolerance. To specify ± 10 % tolerance, change the digit following “X” from “0” to “9”.
For requirements or ratings other than those listed, please contact a Vishay representative.
200D, 202D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 11-Oct-2023 11 Document Number: 40027
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
30 VDC AT +85 °C; 20 VDC AT +125 °C
520 A1 202D527X0030A1 0.48 5.3 0.87
660 A2 202D667X0030A2 0.38 4.2 1.08
820 A3 202D827X0030A3 0.31 2.9 1.27
900 A1 202D907X0030A1 0.37 5.8 0.99
1200 A2 202D128X0030A2 0.27 4.4 1.28
1200 A4 202D128X0030A4 0.21 2.3 1.68
1300 A5 202D138X0030A5 0.19 2.1 1.93
1500 A3 202D158X0030A3 0.22 3.5 1.50
1800 A4 202D188X0030A4 0.18 2.9 1.81
2000 B1 202D208X0030B1 0.17 1.7 1.97
2400 A5 202D248X0030A5 0.14 2.2 2.25
2600 B2 202D268X0030B2 0.13 2.8 2.43
3300 B3 202D338X0030B3 0.10 2.2 2.98
4000 B4 202D408X0030B4 0.085 1.8 3.45
4600 B5 202D468X0030B5 0.073 1.6 3.92
5300 B6 202D538X0030B6 0.064 1.4 4.40
6000 B7 202D608X0030B7 0.057 1.2 4.88
35 VDC AT +85 °C; 22 VDC AT +125 °C
720 A1 202D727X0035A1 0.37 6.3 0.99
960 A2 202D967X0035A2 0.27 4.7 1.28
1200 A3 202D128X0035A3 0.22 3.8 1.51
1400 A4 202D148X0035A4 0.18 3.2 1.81
1600 B1 202D168X0035B1 0.20 3.8 1.82
1900 A5 202D198X0035A5 0.14 2.4 2.25
2200 B2 202D228X0035B2 0.15 2.9 2.27
2700 B3 202D278X0035B3 0.12 2.3 2.72
3200 B4 202D328X0035B4 0.10 1.9 3.18
3800 B5 202D388X0035B5 0.085 1.6 3.63
4300 B6 202D438X0035B6 0.075 1.4 4.07
4900 B7 202D498X0035B7 0.067 1.3 4.51
40 VDC AT +85 °C; 25 VDC AT +125 °C
600 A1 202D607X0040A1 0.33 6.7 1.04
800 A2 202D807X0040A2 0.25 5.0 1.33
1000 A3 202D108X0040A3 0.20 4.0 1.58
1200 A4 202D128X0040A4 0.17 3.3 1.86
1300 B1 202D138X0040B1 0.20 4.0 1.82
1600 A5 202D168X0040A5 0.13 2.5 2.34
1800 B2 202D188X0040B2 0.15 3.0 2.27
2200 B3 202D228X0040B3 0.12 2.4 2.72
2600 B4 202D268X0040B4 0.10 2.0 3.18
3100 B5 202D318X0040B5 0.086 1.7 3.61
3500 B6 202D358X0040B6 0.075 1.5 4.07
4000 B7 202D408X0040B7 0.057 1.3 4.51
STANDARD RATINGS TYPE 202D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER (1)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
(Ω)
MAX. IMP.
AT -55 °C
(Ω)
MAX. RMS
RIPPLE
120 Hz (A)
Note
(1) The part numbers listed are for ± 20 % tolerance. To specify ± 10 % tolerance, change the digit following “X” from “0” to “9”.
For requirements or ratings other than those listed, please contact a Vishay representative.
200D, 202D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 11-Oct-2023 12 Document Number: 40027
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 35 VDC AT +125 °C
400 A1 202D407X0050A1 0.50 7.2 0.85
430 A1 202D437X0050A1 0.58 6.4 0.79
490 A1 202D497X0050A1 0.33 7.2 1.04
500 A2 202D507X0050A2 0.40 5.6 1.05
600 A3 202D607X0050A3 0.33 4.1 1.23
660 A2 202D667X0050A2 0.25 5.4 1.33
800 A4 202D807X0050A4 0.25 3.1 1.54
820 A3 202D827X0050A3 0.20 4.3 1.58
980 A4 202D987X0050A4 0.17 3.6 1.86
1000 A5 202D108X0050A5 0.25 2.8 2.84
1100 B1 202D118X0050B1 0.20 4.2 1.82
1300 A5 202D138X0050A5 0.13 2.7 2.34
1400 B2 202D148X0050B2 0.15 3.1 2.27
1800 B3 202D188X0050B3 0.12 2.5 2.72
2200 B4 202D228X0050B4 0.10 2.0 3.18
2500 B5 202D258X0050B5 0.086 1.8 3.61
2900 B6 202D298X0050B6 0.075 1.6 4.07
3200 B7 202D328X0050B7 0.067 1.4 4.51
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
410 A1 202D417X0060A1 0.33 7.5 1.04
550 A2 202D557X0060A2 0.25 5.6 1.33
680 A3 202D687X0060A3 0.20 4.5 1.58
820 A4 202D827X0060A4 0.17 3.7 1.86
900 B1 202D907X0060B1 0.22 4.3 1.73
1100 A5 202D118X0060A5 0.13 2.8 2.34
1200 B2 202D128X0060B2 0.16 3.3 2.19
1500 B3 202D158X0060B3 0.13 2.6 2.62
1800 B4 202D188X0060B4 0.11 2.2 3.03
2100 B5 202D218X0060B5 0.093 1.9 3.47
2400 B6 202D248X0060B6 0.081 1.6 3.9
2700 B7 202D278X0060B7 0.072 1.4 4.35
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
270 A1 202D277X0075A1 0.56 8.5 0.80
330 A2 202D337X0075A2 0.46 7.0 0.98
400 A1 202D407X0075A1 0.26 7.5 1.18
400 A3 202D407X0075A3 0.38 5.0 1.15
530 A2 202D537X0075A2 0.20 5.6 1.48
660 A3 202D667X0075A3 0.16 4.5 1.77
600 A4 202D607X0075A4 0.25 3.65 1.54
660 A5 202D667X0075A5 0.23 3.5 1.76
790 A4 202D797X0075A4 0.13 3.7 2.13
720 B1 202D727X0075B1 0.28 4.5 1.54
960 B2 202D967X0075B2 0.21 3.4 1.91
1100 A5 202D118X0075A5 0.096 2.8 2.72
1200 B3 202D128X0075B3 0.17 2.7 2.29
1400 B4 202D148X0075B4 0.14 2.1 2.69
1700 B5 202D178X0075B5 0.12 1.9 3.06
1900 B6 202D198X0075B6 0.11 1.7 3.36
2200 B7 202D228X0075B7 0.095 1.5 3.78
STANDARD RATINGS TYPE 202D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER (1)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
(Ω)
MAX. IMP.
AT -55 °C
(Ω)
MAX. RMS
RIPPLE
120 Hz (A)
Note
(1) The part numbers listed are for ± 20 % tolerance. To specify ± 10 % tolerance, change the digit following “X” from “0” to “9”.
For requirements or ratings other than those listed, please contact a Vishay representative.
200D, 202D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 11-Oct-2023 13 Document Number: 40027
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
85 VDC AT +85 °C; 60 VDC AT +125 °C
280 A1 202D287X0085A1 0.33 9.2 1.04
370 A2 202D377X0085A2 0.25 6.9 1.33
470 A3 202D477X0085A3 0.20 5.5 1.58
570 A4 202D577X0085A4 0.17 4.6 1.86
600 B1 202D607X0085B1 0.28 4.7 1.54
750 A5 202D757X0085A5 0.13 3.4 2.34
800 B2 202D807X0085B2 0.21 3.5 1.91
1000 B3 202D108X0085B3 0.17 2.8 2.29
1200 B4 202D128X0085B4 0.14 2.4 2.69
1400 B5 202D148X0085B5 0.12 2.0 3.06
1600 B6 202D168X0085B6 0.11 1.8 3.36
1800 B7 202D188X0085B7 0.095 1.6 3.78
100 VDC AT +85 °C; 70 VDC AT +125 °C
170 A1 202D177X0100A1 0.94 15.0 0.62
220 A2 202D227X0100A2 0.72 11.6 0.78
260 A1 202D267X0100A1 0.40 8.3 0.95
260 A3 202D267X0100A3 0.61 8.0 0.91
350 A2 202D357X0100A2 0.30 6.2 1.21
350 A4 202D357X0100A4 0.45 6.5 1.15
440 A3 202D447X0100A3 0.24 5.0 1.44
440 A5 202D447X0100A5 0.36 5.8 1.40
510 B1 202D517X0100B1 0.28 4.8 1.54
530 A4 202D537X0100A4 0.20 4.2 1.72
680 B2 202D687X0100B2 0.21 3.6 1.91
700 A5 202D707X0100A5 0.15 3.1 2.18
850 B3 202D857X0100B3 0.17 2.9 2.29
1000 B4 202D108X0100B4 0.14 2.4 2.69
1200 B5 202D128X0100B5 0.12 2.1 3.06
1400 B6 202D148X0100B6 0.11 1.8 3.36
1500 B7 202D158X0100B7 0.095 1.6 3.78
125 VDC AT +85 °C; 80 VDC AT +125 °C
170 A1 202D177X0125A1 0.40 15.0 0.95
220 A2 202D227X0125A2 0.30 12.0 1.21
280 A3 202D287X0125A3 0.24 9.0 1.44
340 A4 202D347X0125A4 0.20 7.5 1.72
340 B1 202D347X0125B1 0.28 5.4 1.54
560 B3 202D567X0125B3 0.17 3.2 2.29
670 B4 202D677X0125B4 0.14 2.7 2.69
790 B5 202D797X0125B5 0.12 2.4 3.06
900 B6 202D907X0125B6 0.11 2.0 3.38
1000 B7 202D108X0125B7 0.095 1.8 3.78
150 VDC AT +85 °C; 100 VDC AT +125 °C
70 A1 202D706X0150A1 2.27 28.8 0.40
90 A2 202D906X0150A2 1.77 22.4 0.50
100 A3 202D107X0150A3 1.59 16.4 0.56
140 A4 202D147X0150A4 1.14 12.4 0.72
180 A5 202D187X0150A5 0.88 11.2 0.90
STANDARD RATINGS TYPE 202D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER (1)
MAX. ESR

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EXTENDED RATINGS TYPE 200D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
(Ω)
MAX. IMP.
AT -55 °C
(Ω)
MAX. RMS
RIPPLE
120 Hz (A)
6 VDC AT +85 °C; 4 VDC AT +125 °C
6600 A1 200D668X0006A1 0.28 2.3 1.13
8200 A2 200D828X0006A2 0.22 1.8 1.41
9900 A3 200D998X0006A3 0.18 1.5 1.67
13 000 A4 200D139X0006A4 0.14 1.1 2.05
8 VDC AT +85 °C; 5 VDC AT +125 °C
5400 A1 200D548X0008A1 0.28 2.8 1.13
6800 A2 200D688X0008A2 0.22 2.2 1.41
8200 A3 200D828X0008A3 0.18 1.8 1.67
11000 A4 200D119X0008A4 0.14 1.4 2.05
14 000 A5 200D149X0008A5 0.11 1.1 2.35
10 VDC AT +85 °C; 7 VDC AT +125 °C
4500 A1 200D458X0010A1 0.28 3.4 1.13
5600 A2 200D568X0010A2 0.22 2.7 1.41
6800 A3 200D688X0010A3 0.18 2.2 1.67
9000 A4 200D908X0010A4 0.14 1.7 2.05
11 000 A5 200D119X0010A5 0.11 1.4 2.35
15 VDC AT +85 °C; 10 VDC AT +125 °C
3100 A1 200D318X0015A1 0.28 3.9 1.13
3900 A2 200D398X0015A2 0.22 3.1 1.41
4700 A3 200D478X0015A3 0.18 2.6 1.67
6200 A4 200D628X0015A4 0.14 1.9 2.05
7800 A5 200D788X0015A5 0.11 1.6 2.54
20 VDC AT +85 °C; 13 VDC AT +125 °C
2600 A1 200D268X0020A1 0.28 3.9 1.13
3300 A2 200D338X0020A2 0.22 3.1 1.41
4000 A3 200D408X0020A3 0.18 2.6 1.67
5300 A4 200D538X0020A4 0.14 1.9 2.05
6600 A5 200D668X0020A5 0.11 1.6 2.54
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 15 VDC AT +125 °C
2200 A1 200D228X0025A1 0.28 4.1 1.13
2700 A2 200D278X0025A2 0.22 3.3 1.41
3200 A3 200D328X0025A3 0.18 2.8 1.67
4300 A4 200D438X0025A4 0.14 2.1 2.05
5400 A5 200D548X0025A5 0.11 1.7 2.54
30 VDC AT +85 °C; 20 VDC AT +125 °C
1800 A1 200D188X0030A1 0.28 4.5 1.13
2200 A2 200D228X0030A2 0.22 3.6 1.41
2600 A3 200D268X0030A3 0.18 3.0 1.67
3500 A4 200D358X0030A4 0.14 2.3 2.05
4400 A5 200D448X0030A5 0.11 1.8 2.54
Note
(1) The part numbers listed are for ± 20 % tolerance. To specify ± 10 % tolerance, change the digit following “X” from “0” to “9”.
For  requirements or ratings other than those listed, please contact a Vishay representative.
200D, 202D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 11-Oct-2023 15 Document Number: 40027
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
35 VDC AT +85 °C; 22 VDC AT +125 °C
1400 A1 200D148X0035A1 0.28 5.1 1.13
1800 A2 200D188X0035A2 0.22 4.1 1.41
2200 A3 200D228X0035A3 0.18 3.4 1.67
2900 A4 200D298X0035A4 0.14 2.6 2.05
3600 A5 200D368X0035A5 0.11 2.1 2.54
40 VDC AT +85 °C; 25 VDC AT +125 °C
1200 A1 200D128X0040A1 0.28 5.5 1.13
1500 A2 200D158X0040A2 0.22 4.4 1.41
1800 A3 200D188X0040A3 0.18 3.7 1.67
2400 A4 200D248X0040A4 0.14 2.8 2.05
3000 A5 200D308X0040A5 0.11 2.3 2.54
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 35 VDC AT +125 °C
960 A1 200D967X0050A1 0.28 6.1 1.13
1200 A2 200D128X0050A2 0.22 4.9 1.14
1400 A3 200D148X0050A3 0.18 4.1 1.67
1900 A4 200D198X0050A4 0.14 3.1 2.05
2400 A5 200D248X0050A5 0.11 2.5 2.54
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
800 A1 200D807X0060A1 0.28 6.8 1.13
1000 A2 200D108X0060A2 0.22 5.4 1.41
1200 A3 200D128X0060A3 0.18 4.5 1.67
1600 A4 200D168X0060A4 0.14 3.4 2.05
2000 A5 200D208X0060A5 0.11 2.7 2.54
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
650 A1 200D657X0075A1 0.28 7.9 1.13
820 A2 200D827X0075A2 0.22 6.3 1.41
980 A3 200D987X0075A3 0.18 5.2 1.64
1300 A4 200D138X0075A4 0.14 3.9 2.05
1600 A5 200D168X0075A5 0.11 3.2 2.54
EXTENDED RATINGS TYPE 200D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER
MAX. ESR

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EXTENDED RATINGS TYPE 202D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
(Ω)
MAX. IMP.
AT -55 °C
(Ω)
MAX. RMS
RIPPLE
120 Hz (A)
6 VDC AT +85 °C; 4 VDC AT +125 °C
6600 A1 202D668X0006A1 0.28 2.3 1.13
8200 A2 202D828X0006A2 0.22 1.8 1.41
9900 A3 202D998X0006A3 0.18 1.5 1.67
12 000 B1 202D129X0006B1 0.11 0.90 2.54
13 000 A4 202D139X0006A4 0.14 1.1 2.05
15 000 A5 202D159X0006A5 0.12 1.8 2.35
8 VDC AT +85 °C; 5 VDC AT +125 °C
5400 A1 202D548X0008A1 0.28 2.8 1.13
6800 A2 202D688X0008A2 0.22 2.2 1.41
8200 A3 202D828X0008A3 0.18 1.8 1.67
9600 B1 202D968X0008B1 0.12 1.8 2.54
11000 A4 202D119X0008A4 0.14 1.4 2.05
12 000 B2 202D129X0008B2 0.086 1.3 2.99
14 000 A5 202D149X0008A5 0.11 1.1 2.35
10 VDC AT +85 °C; 7 VDC AT +125 °C
4500 A1 202D458X0010A1 0.28 3.4 1.13
5600 A2 202D568X0010A2 0.22 2.7 1.41
6800 A3 202D688X0010A3 0.18 2.2 1.67
9000 A4 202D908X0010A4 0.14 1.7 2.05
9600 B1 202D968X0010B1 0.12 1.8 2.54
11 000 A5 202D119X0010A5 0.11 1.4 2.35
15 VDC AT +85 °C; 10 VDC AT +125 °C
3100 A1 202D318X0015A1 0.28 3.9 1.13
3900 A2 202D398X0015A2 0.22 3.1 1.41
4700 A3 202D478X0015A3 0.18 2.6 1.67
6200 A4 202D628X0015A4 0.14 1.9 2.05
6560 B1 202D668X0015B1 0.16 2.2 2.03
7800 A5 202D788X0015A5 0.11 1.6 2.54
20 VDC AT +85 °C; 13 VDC AT +125 °C
2600 A1 202D268X0020A1 0.28 3.9 1.13
3300 A2 202D338X0020A2 0.22 3.1 1.41
4000 A3 202D408X0020A3 0.18 2.6 1.67
5300 A4 202D538X0020A4 0.14 1.9 2.05
6600 A5 202D668X0020A5 0.11 1.6 2.54
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 15 VDC AT +125 °C
2200 A1 202D228X0025A1 0.28 4.1 1.13
2700 A2 202D278X0025A2 0.22 3.3 1.41
3200 A3 202D328X0025A3 0.18 2.8 1.67
4300 A4 202D438X0025A4 0.14 2.1 2.05
5400 A5 202D548X0025A5 0.11 1.7 2.54
30 VDC AT +85 °C; 20 VDC AT +125 °C
1800 A1 202D188X0030A1 0.28 4.5 1.13
2200 A2 202D228X0030A2 0.22 3.6 1.41
2600 A3 202D268X0030A3 0.18 3.0 1.67
3500 A4 202D358X0030A4 0.14 2.3 2.05
4400 A5 202D448X0030A5 0.11 1.8 2.54
Note
(1) The part numbers listed are for ± 20 % tolerance. To specify ± 10 % tolerance, change the digit following “X” from “0” to “9”.
For  requirements or ratings other than those listed, please contact a Vishay representative.
200D, 202D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 11-Oct-2023 17 Document Number: 40027
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
35 VDC AT +85 °C; 22 VDC AT +125 °C
1400 A1 202D148X0035A1 0.28 5.1 1.13
1800 A2 202D188X0035A2 0.22 4.1 1.41
2200 A3 202D228X0035A3 0.18 3.4 1.67
2900 A4 202D298X0035A4 0.14 2.6 2.05
3600 A5 202D368X0035A5 0.11 2.1 2.54
3900 B1 202D398X0035B1 0.16 2.7 2.03
5500 B2 202D558X0035B2 0.11 1.9 2.64
7000 B3 202D708X0035B3 0.089 1.5 3.16
8600 B4 202D868X0035B4 0.073 1.2 3.72
10 000 B5 202D109X0035B5 0.062 1.0 4.25
12 000 B6 202D129X0035B6 0.053 0.90 4.84
13 000 B7 202D139X0035B7 0.047 0.79 5.38
40 VDC AT +85 °C; 25 VDC AT +125 °C
1200 A1 202D128X0040A1 0.28 5.5 1.13
1500 A2 202D158X0040A2 0.22 4.4 1.41
1800 A3 202D188X0040A3 0.18 3.7 1.67
2400 A4 202D248X0040A4 0.14 2.8 2.05
3000 A5 202D308X0040A5 0.11 2.3 2.54
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 35 VDC AT +125 °C
960 A1 202D967X0050A1 0.28 6.1 1.13
1200 A2 202D128X0050A2 0.22 4.9 1.14
1400 A3 202D148X0050A3 0.18 4.1 1.67
1900 A4 202D198X0050A4 0.14 3.1 2.05
2400 A5 202D248X0050A5 0.11 2.5 2.54
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
800 A1 202D807X0060A1 0.28 6.8 1.13
1000 A2 202D108X0060A2 0.22 5.4 1.41
1200 A3 202D128X0060A3 0.18 4.5 1.67
1600 A4 202D168X0060A4 0.14 3.4 2.05
2000 A5 202D208X0060A5 0.11 2.7 2.54
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
650 A1 202D657X0075A1 0.28 7.9 1.13
820 A2 202D827X0075A2 0.22 6.3 1.41
980 A3 202D987X0075A3 0.18 5.2 1.64
1300 A4 202D138X0075A4 0.14 3.9 2.05
1600 A5 202D168X0075A5 0.11 3.2 2.54
EXTENDED RATINGS TYPE 202D
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER
MAX. ESR